domaine des officiers

Below are the prices for renting the Domaine des Officiers.

The location is only rented as a whole. There will therefore never be guests other than your own. But

within the group, privacy is fully guaranteed. For example, each of the twenty-four elegantly furnished

bedrooms has a private bathroom.

prices per

check-in
check-out

rooms

Nights

January - February
March

April to December

Carnival

Easter - All Saints' Day - Christmas -
New Year

weekend

16:00
14:00

24

2

8.008,28 €
8.453,18 €
8.898,09 €

8.809,10 €

9.787,90 €

two days -
one night
on

weekdays

09:00
17:00

24

1

4.983,36 €
4.983,36 €
5.089,39 €

5.089,39 €

5.089,39 €

thursday to
sunday -
friday to
monday

16:00

10:00

24

3

9.529,27 €

10.058,68 €

10.588,09 €

10.482,19 €

11.646,89 €

monday to
wednesday
or
wednesday
to friday

16:00
10:00

24

2
5.475,59 €
5.779,79 €
6.083,99 €

6.023,14 €

6.692,38 €

monday to
friday

16:00
11:00

24

4

9.856,05 €
10.403,62 €
10.951,17 €

10.841,66 €

12.046,30 €

monday to
sunday

16:00
11:00

24

6

16.077,89 €
16.971,13 €
17.864,34 €

17.685,69 €

19.650,77 €

Prices include.

- Linen

- Beds are made up
- Bath linen

- Kitchen linen

- Final cleaning

- Gas/Oil

- Final cleaning

- Firewood

- Tourist tax

- Electricity

Prices include use of the Spa des Officiers (sauna, whirlpool, rain showers, cold waterfall, massage

room, relaxation area).




