

domaine des officiers

Prices

Below are the prices for renting the Domaine des Officiers.

The location is only rented as a whole. There will therefore never be guests other than your own. But within the group, privacy is fully guaranteed. For example, each of the twenty-four elegantly furnished bedrooms has a private bathroom.

prices per	weekend	two days - one night on weekdays	thursday to sunday - friday to monday	monday to wednesday or wednesday to friday	monday to friday	monday to sunday
check-in	16:00	09:00	16:00	16:00	16:00	16:00
check-out	14:00	17:00	10:00	10:00	11:00	11:00
rooms	24	24	24	24	24	24
Nights	2	1	3	2	4	6
January - February	8.008,28€	4.983,36 €	9.529,27 €	5.475,59€	9.856,05€	16.077,89€
March	8.453,18€	4.983,36 €	10.058,68 €	5.779,79€	10.403,62 €	16.971,13 €
April to December	8.898,09€	5.089,39€	10.588,09 €	6.083,99€	10.951,17 €	17.864,34 €
Carnival	8.809,10€	5.089,39€	10.482,19€	6.023,14€	10.841,66 €	17.685,69€
Easter - All Saints' Day - Christmas - New Year	9.787,90€	5.089,39€	11.646,89 €	6.692,38€	12.046,30 €	19.650,77 €

Prices include.

- Linen
- Beds are made up
- Bath linen
- Kitchen linen
- Final cleaning
- Gas/Oil
- Final cleaning
- Firewood
- Tourist tax
- Electricity

Prices include use of the Spa des Officiers (sauna, whirlpool, rain showers, cold waterfall, massage room, relaxation area).